
Univ ersitario sá. 09/03/2024 22:16
Parciales Página 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

UNI MASC  (22) 4,0 km  150 m 22 C
1(36) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(48) 6(42) 7(49) 8(46) 9(52) 10(41) 11(39) 12(33) 13(34) 14(58)

15(56) 16(59) 17(44) 18(51) 19(35) 20(50) 21(43) 22(100) Meta

1 25 MATEO RODRÍGUEZ 26:27 1:27 3:35 6:40 7:40 9:11 10:35 11:26 13:05 13:49 15:00 15:45 16:46 17:14 18:50
Vigo U-VIGO 1:27 2:08 3:05 1:00 1:31 1:24 0:51 1:39 0:44 1:11 0:45 1:01 0:28 1:36

19:36 20:41 21:24 22:07 23:23 24:48 25:24 26:12 26:27
0:46 1:05 0:43 0:43 1:16 1:25 0:36 0:48 0:15

2 18 XOEL CHAMORRO 28:26 1:41 4:26 8:07 9:07 10:45 11:42 12:26 13:34 14:35 16:10 17:12 18:18 18:38 20:20
Vigo U-VIGO 1:41 2:45 3:41 1:00 1:38 0:57 0:44 1:08 1:01 1:35 1:02 1:06 0:20 1:42

21:10 22:21 23:09 23:50 25:09 26:38 27:17 28:11 28:26
0:50 1:11 0:48 0:41 1:19 1:29 0:39 0:54 0:15

3 43 DIEGO PÉREZ 31:47 1:34 4:27 8:04 9:21 11:26 12:43 13:27 14:58 15:49 17:08 18:49 19:56 20:18 22:21
A CORUÑA USC 1:34 2:53 3:37 1:17 2:05 1:17 0:44 1:31 0:51 1:19 1:41 1:07 0:22 2:03

23:16 24:50 25:43 26:58 28:29 30:06 30:45 31:34 31:47
0:55 1:34 0:53 1:15 1:31 1:37 0:39 0:49 0:13

4 40 PABLO FERNÁNDEZ 35:47 1:58 5:04 8:55 10:11 12:21 14:25 15:32 17:56 19:23 21:02 22:22 23:44 24:09 26:16
A CORUÑA USC 1:58 3:06 3:51 1:16 2:10 2:04 1:07 2:24 1:27 1:39 1:20 1:22 0:25 2:07

27:12 28:41 29:51 30:38 32:16 33:53 34:35 35:32 35:47
0:56 1:29 1:10 0:47 1:38 1:37 0:42 0:57 0:15

5 41 PELAYO GARCÍA 36:39 2:28 5:35 9:35 10:51 13:25 14:53 16:08 18:22 20:06 21:39 22:47 24:19 24:40 26:55
A CORUÑA USC 2:28 3:07 4:00 1:16 2:34 1:28 1:15 2:14 1:44 1:33 1:08 1:32 0:21 2:15

27:53 29:22 30:19 31:22 32:48 34:42 35:26 36:23 36:39
0:58 1:29 0:57 1:03 1:26 1:54 0:44 0:57 0:16

6 42 XIÁN NOVOA 39:51 1:48 4:30 12:01 13:20 16:33 18:51 19:43 21:18 22:20 23:52 24:57 26:24 26:48 29:03
A CORUÑA USC 1:48 2:42 7:31 1:19 3:13 2:18 0:52 1:35 1:02 1:32 1:05 1:27 0:24 2:15

30:07 31:51 33:10 34:12 35:56 37:46 38:34 39:32 39:51
1:04 1:44 1:19 1:02 1:44 1:50 0:48 0:58 0:19

7 28 Jaime Caamaño 41:20 2:37 6:15 10:58 13:45 15:54 17:25 18:42 20:34 21:44 23:11 24:55 26:49 27:12 29:44
A Coruña UDC 2:37 3:38 4:43 2:47 2:09 1:31 1:17 1:52 1:10 1:27 1:44 1:54 0:23 2:32

30:49 32:35 33:54 35:10 36:59 39:05 39:54 41:03 41:20
1:05 1:46 1:19 1:16 1:49 2:06 0:49 1:09 0:17

8 27 Eloi Serantes 42:00 1:57 5:37 11:20 12:37 14:51 16:17 17:14 21:22 22:12 23:34 25:12 26:59 27:27 30:08
A Coruña UDC 1:57 3:40 5:43 1:17 2:14 1:26 0:57 4:08 0:50 1:22 1:38 1:47 0:28 2:41

31:25 33:27 35:06 36:09 37:56 39:50 40:40 41:42 42:00
1:17 2:02 1:39 1:03 1:47 1:54 0:50 1:02 0:18

9 31 Arturo Norberto Fontán 42:19 2:54 6:00 10:44 12:19 14:19 16:16 17:23 19:33 22:00 23:35 26:55 28:37 29:09 31:29
A Coruña UDC 2:54 3:06 4:44 1:35 2:00 1:57 1:07 2:10 2:27 1:35 3:20 1:42 0:32 2:20

32:41 34:20 35:30 36:47 38:19 40:04 41:06 42:02 42:19
1:12 1:39 1:10 1:17 1:32 1:45 1:02 0:56 0:17

10 19 JUAN GARRIDO 44:35 2:40 7:15 12:26 14:01 16:51 18:25 19:19 23:07 24:06 25:34 27:04 28:31 28:53 31:25
Vigo U-VIGO 2:40 4:35 5:11 1:35 2:50 1:34 0:54 3:48 0:59 1:28 1:30 1:27 0:22 2:32

32:39 34:15 37:48 38:46 40:25 42:35 43:23 44:20 44:35
1:14 1:36 3:33 0:58 1:39 2:10 0:48 0:57 0:15

11 29 Francisco Enriqu Blanco46:16 3:23 7:34 12:10 14:04 17:10 19:00 20:03 22:30 23:58 26:01 27:31 29:16 29:47 32:45
A Coruña UDC 3:23 4:11 4:36 1:54 3:06 1:50 1:03 2:27 1:28 2:03 1:30 1:45 0:31 2:58

34:17 36:31 37:48 38:52 41:10 43:37 44:31 45:51 46:16
1:32 2:14 1:17 1:04 2:18 2:27 0:54 1:20 0:25

12 22 GERMÁN PÉREZ 47:05 3:54 7:21 12:52 14:20 16:43 18:50 20:14 22:47 24:14 26:12 28:43 31:59 32:35 35:09
Vigo U-VIGO 3:54 3:27 5:31 1:28 2:23 2:07 1:24 2:33 1:27 1:58 2:31 3:16 0:36 2:34

36:15 38:01 39:27 40:52 42:41 44:29 45:17 46:39 47:05
1:06 1:46 1:26 1:25 1:49 1:48 0:48 1:22 0:26

13 26 Juan Patiño 47:37 2:43 6:07 13:18 17:27 19:57 21:07 22:12 24:55 25:57 27:54 31:06 32:54 33:19 35:47
A Coruña UDC 2:43 3:24 7:11 4:09 2:30 1:10 1:05 2:43 1:02 1:57 3:12 1:48 0:25 2:28

36:59 39:15 40:50 41:54 43:35 45:26 46:12 47:16 47:37
1:12 2:16 1:35 1:04 1:41 1:51 0:46 1:04 0:21

14 13 Alberte Carballo 48:44 3:10 8:23 15:37 17:27 19:47 21:51 23:23 26:34 28:48 30:35 32:25 34:04 34:30 36:53
A Coruña UDC 3:10 5:13 7:14 1:50 2:20 2:04 1:32 3:11 2:14 1:47 1:50 1:39 0:26 2:23

38:01 39:45 41:21 42:31 44:35 46:35 47:26 48:25 48:44
1:08 1:44 1:36 1:10 2:04 2:00 0:51 0:59 0:19

15 44 EUGENIO ANSELMO RODRÍGUEZ49:41 3:13 7:15 12:32 14:16 17:17 20:32 21:35 24:22 26:37 29:05 30:59 32:42 33:16 36:23
A CORUÑA USC 3:13 4:02 5:17 1:44 3:01 3:15 1:03 2:47 2:15 2:28 1:54 1:43 0:34 3:07

37:40 39:42 41:06 42:28 44:34 47:03 48:05 49:20 49:41
1:17 2:02 1:24 1:22 2:06 2:29 1:02 1:15 0:21

16 46 FRANCISCO J. CASAL FERNANDEZ55:15 4:30 8:06 19:20 20:57 23:53 24:52 26:29 28:14 33:58 35:38 37:17 38:45 39:12 41:50
Vigo U-VIGO 4:30 3:36 11:14 1:37 2:56 0:59 1:37 1:45 5:44 1:40 1:39 1:28 0:27 2:38

42:50 44:34 47:18 49:29 51:09 53:00 53:49 54:54 55:15
1:00 1:44 2:44 2:11 1:40 1:51 0:49 1:05 0:21

17 45 ÓSCAR VICTORERO 1:12:16 3:10 7:16 14:07 17:38 20:52 22:48 24:22 39:06 41:34 44:17 50:03 52:41 53:30 56:51
A CORUÑA USC 3:10 4:06 6:51 3:31 3:14 1:56 1:34 14:44 2:28 2:43 5:46 2:38 0:49 3:21

58:19 1:00:11 1:02:09 1:04:11 1:06:52 1:09:19 1:10:26 1:11:51 1:12:16
1:28 1:52 1:58 2:02 2:41 2:27 1:07 1:25 0:25

18 15 Guillermo Iglesias 1:14:45 3:44 9:25 17:58 21:36 25:03 27:50 29:28 40:02 42:44 47:16 49:57 52:39 53:18 57:01
A Coruña UDC 3:44 5:41 8:33 3:38 3:27 2:47 1:38 10:34 2:42 4:32 2:41 2:42 0:39 3:43

59:00 1:00:54 1:03:41 1:05:47 1:08:10 1:11:12 1:12:50 1:14:15 1:14:45
1:59 1:54 2:47 2:06 2:23 3:02 1:38 1:25 0:30

19 11 EMILIO JOSE LENCE 1:30:37 5:38 12:41 24:23 27:29 33:07 36:10 39:40 44:04 48:37 53:11 55:47 58:54 59:46 1:05:08
A CORUÑA USC 5:38 7:03 11:42 3:06 5:38 3:03 3:30 4:24 4:33 4:34 2:36 3:07 0:52 5:22

1:07:28 1:10:46 1:14:14 1:17:13 1:21:10 1:24:54 1:26:36 1:29:43 1:30:37
2:20 3:18 3:28 2:59 3:57 3:44 1:42 3:07 0:54

20 14 Miguel Correa 1:46:45 31:30 41:28 50:36 53:40 57:03 59:50 1:01:30 1:12:21 1:15:02 1:19:17 1:22:00 1:24:42 1:25:23 1:29:06
A Coruña UDC 31:30 9:58 9:08 3:04 3:23 2:47 1:40 10:51 2:41 4:15 2:43 2:42 0:41 3:43

1:31:04 1:33:08 1:35:42 1:38:02 1:40:16 1:43:30 1:44:50 1:46:19 1:46:45 1:43 7:40
1:58 2:04 2:34 2:20 2:14 3:14 1:20 1:29 0:26 *31 *38

9 BRAULIO CASABELLAError en tarj. ----- 17:32 38:35 41:32 47:14 50:35 53:58 58:19 1:02:33 1:07:04 1:09:59 1:12:47 1:13:43 1:19:22
A CORUÑA USC 17:32 21:03 2:57 5:42 3:21 3:23 4:21 4:14 4:31 2:55 2:48 0:56 5:39

1:21:39 1:24:51 1:28:22 1:31:21 1:35:13 1:38:58 1:40:39 1:43:45 1:44:36
2:17 3:12 3:31 2:59 3:52 3:45 1:41 3:06 0:51

12 Pablo Deus Abandona 18:36 37:40 1:02:16 1:05:01 1:10:54 1:13:20 1:14:34 1:29:32 1:30:47 1:33:34 ----- ----- ----- -----
A Coruña UDC 18:36 19:04 24:36 2:45 5:53 2:26 1:14 14:58 1:15 2:47

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----



Univ ersitario sá. 09/03/2024 22:16
Parciales Página 2 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

UNI FEM  (19) 3,5 km  150 m 20 C
1(38) 2(42) 3(49) 4(47) 5(46) 6(53) 7(54) 8(48) 9(36) 10(40) 11(51) 12(58) 13(60) 14(50)

15(55) 16(35) 17(39) 18(44) 19(43) 20(100) Meta

1 47 Olalla Bello Rodríguez 32:08 2:57 4:27 5:26 6:43 9:36 11:46 13:35 15:47 18:19 19:33 21:03 21:47 22:30 23:54
A Coruña UDC 2:57 1:30 0:59 1:17 2:53 2:10 1:49 2:12 2:32 1:14 1:30 0:44 0:43 1:24

25:02 26:45 29:07 30:05 30:57 31:52 32:08
1:08 1:43 2:22 0:58 0:52 0:55 0:16

2 38 SOFÍA MARTÍNEZ 35:19 3:09 4:39 5:42 7:25 9:55 14:00 15:18 17:42 20:42 21:32 22:50 23:41 24:29 26:10
A CORUÑA USC 3:09 1:30 1:03 1:43 2:30 4:05 1:18 2:24 3:00 0:50 1:18 0:51 0:48 1:41

27:58 30:23 32:22 33:10 34:01 35:03 35:19
1:48 2:25 1:59 0:48 0:51 1:02 0:16

3 35 JULIA FUERTES 37:45 3:48 5:22 6:31 8:04 11:44 13:49 15:41 18:28 21:39 22:42 24:39 25:39 26:31 28:23
A CORUÑA USC 3:48 1:34 1:09 1:33 3:40 2:05 1:52 2:47 3:11 1:03 1:57 1:00 0:52 1:52

29:54 32:20 34:45 35:25 36:31 37:28 37:45
1:31 2:26 2:25 0:40 1:06 0:57 0:17

4 32 Alba Dopico 41:39 3:48 5:34 7:06 8:38 11:57 14:33 18:41 21:32 25:07 26:14 27:53 28:53 29:52 31:48
A Coruña UDC 3:48 1:46 1:32 1:32 3:19 2:36 4:08 2:51 3:35 1:07 1:39 1:00 0:59 1:56

33:19 35:39 37:51 38:47 40:07 41:20 41:39
1:31 2:20 2:12 0:56 1:20 1:13 0:19

5 37 CONCEPCIÓN GONZÁLEZ43:24 3:36 5:21 6:32 9:22 14:02 16:54 18:39 21:14 25:55 27:36 29:40 30:44 31:32 33:14
A CORUÑA USC 3:36 1:45 1:11 2:50 4:40 2:52 1:45 2:35 4:41 1:41 2:04 1:04 0:48 1:42

34:37 36:36 39:28 40:11 42:04 43:06 43:24
1:23 1:59 2:52 0:43 1:53 1:02 0:18

6 30 Indira Fernández 43:31 6:45 7:58 9:15 12:03 14:41 20:04 21:24 24:59 28:09 29:54 31:04 32:07 32:57 34:36
A Coruña UDC 6:45 1:13 1:17 2:48 2:38 5:23 1:20 3:35 3:10 1:45 1:10 1:03 0:50 1:39

35:54 37:52 39:41 41:12 42:09 43:13 43:31
1:18 1:58 1:49 1:31 0:57 1:04 0:18

7 39 NEREA OUJO 48:51 3:55 5:42 7:16 8:46 17:45 21:11 22:39 25:43 30:03 31:15 32:43 35:01 35:58 37:54
A CORUÑA USC 3:55 1:47 1:34 1:30 8:59 3:26 1:28 3:04 4:20 1:12 1:28 2:18 0:57 1:56

39:11 42:25 44:56 45:54 47:02 48:26 48:51
1:17 3:14 2:31 0:58 1:08 1:24 0:25

8 23 CANDELA PUIME 52:14 3:16 7:29 8:38 10:36 24:35 27:34 29:31 31:57 36:12 37:23 38:58 40:11 40:51 43:01
Vigo U-VIGO 3:16 4:13 1:09 1:58 13:59 2:59 1:57 2:26 4:15 1:11 1:35 1:13 0:40 2:10

44:20 46:14 48:58 49:44 50:50 51:58 52:14
1:19 1:54 2:44 0:46 1:06 1:08 0:16

9 17 OLIMPIA ÁLVAREZ 58:44 3:52 6:10 8:31 10:44 25:28 27:49 29:56 32:56 39:22 40:38 42:37 44:02 45:04 47:08
Vigo U-VIGO 3:52 2:18 2:21 2:13 14:44 2:21 2:07 3:00 6:26 1:16 1:59 1:25 1:02 2:04

48:42 50:57 54:16 55:50 57:08 58:23 58:44
1:34 2:15 3:19 1:34 1:18 1:15 0:21

10 5 NOELIA MIRANDA 1:07:28 5:41 8:18 10:06 17:41 23:40 27:30 30:59 34:11 46:11 47:41 50:13 51:33 52:38 54:50
A CORUÑA USC 5:41 2:37 1:48 7:35 5:59 3:50 3:29 3:12 12:00 1:30 2:32 1:20 1:05 2:12

56:53 59:23 1:02:22 1:03:41 1:05:33 1:07:02 1:07:28
2:03 2:30 2:59 1:19 1:52 1:29 0:26

11 34 M. MARGARITA BALBOA1:07:50 9:30 11:39 14:15 16:08 20:03 24:42 28:02 34:43 42:41 44:22 47:07 48:40 49:54 52:45
A CORUÑA USC 9:30 2:09 2:36 1:53 3:55 4:39 3:20 6:41 7:58 1:41 2:45 1:33 1:14 2:51

54:30 57:12 1:01:53 1:04:13 1:05:45 1:07:24 1:07:50
1:45 2:42 4:41 2:20 1:32 1:39 0:26

12 36 CARLOTA GARCÍA 1:11:18 5:52 8:41 21:17 23:16 30:05 33:06 36:12 39:49 45:41 47:24 50:05 51:21 52:23 55:03
A CORUÑA USC 5:52 2:49 12:36 1:59 6:49 3:01 3:06 3:37 5:52 1:43 2:41 1:16 1:02 2:40

57:05 1:00:50 1:05:24 1:07:09 1:08:58 1:10:51 1:11:18
2:02 3:45 4:34 1:45 1:49 1:53 0:27

13 6 LAURA RODRÍGUEZ 1:29:26 4:51 17:28 18:52 20:25 45:42 49:32 53:09 56:17 1:08:08 1:09:49 1:12:08 1:13:40 1:14:43 1:16:53
A CORUÑA USC 4:51 12:37 1:24 1:33 25:17 3:50 3:37 3:08 11:51 1:41 2:19 1:32 1:03 2:10

1:18:50 1:21:32 1:24:27 1:25:44 1:27:28 1:29:00 1:29:26
1:57 2:42 2:55 1:17 1:44 1:32 0:26

14 2 SARA FALCÓN 1:32:34 5:21 8:36 11:36 21:11 28:27 37:08 39:38 43:07 53:46 55:57 1:00:29 1:06:34 1:07:58 1:14:59
A CORUÑA USC 5:21 3:15 3:00 9:35 7:16 8:41 2:30 3:29 10:39 2:11 4:32 6:05 1:24 7:01

1:17:28 1:20:46 1:25:14 1:26:47 1:29:29 1:31:43 1:32:34
2:29 3:18 4:28 1:33 2:42 2:14 0:51

15 1 MARTA BLANCO 1:34:34 7:01 9:24 17:03 23:58 35:18 45:27 48:20 51:11 1:00:59 1:02:48 1:06:17 1:10:15 1:10:59 1:14:15
A CORUÑA USC 7:01 2:23 7:39 6:55 11:20 10:09 2:53 2:51 9:48 1:49 3:29 3:58 0:44 3:16

1:16:29 1:19:57 1:22:39 1:31:04 1:32:40 1:34:07 1:34:34
2:14 3:28 2:42 8:25 1:36 1:27 0:27

16 7 CAROLINA SERANTES 1:59:32 6:21 12:45 17:38 20:07 41:23 57:19 1:00:40 1:05:21 1:16:29 1:18:05 1:24:24 1:34:40 1:36:09 1:39:45
A CORUÑA USC 6:21 6:24 4:53 2:29 21:16 15:56 3:21 4:41 11:08 1:36 6:19 10:16 1:29 3:36

1:43:30 1:46:37 1:50:15 1:51:36 1:56:57 1:58:56 1:59:32
3:45 3:07 3:38 1:21 5:21 1:59 0:36

17 4 MARÍA MANEIRO 2:04:25 6:52 10:50 13:36 41:57 51:41 1:03:32 1:08:01 1:14:08 1:27:00 1:29:33 1:35:17 1:37:29 1:38:59 1:42:29
A CORUÑA USC 6:52 3:58 2:46 28:21 9:44 11:51 4:29 6:07 12:52 2:33 5:44 2:12 1:30 3:30

1:44:58 1:48:16 1:53:42 1:58:45 2:00:59 2:03:33 2:04:25
2:29 3:18 5:26 5:03 2:14 2:34 0:52

18 3 NAIRA FERNÁNDEZ 2:07:31 5:39 7:47 15:40 18:58 49:33 1:05:17 1:08:35 1:13:17 1:24:09 1:25:56 1:32:17 1:42:29 1:43:58 1:47:42
A CORUÑA USC 5:39 2:08 7:53 3:18 30:35 15:44 3:18 4:42 10:52 1:47 6:21 10:12 1:29 3:44

1:51:18 1:54:31 1:58:24 1:59:25 2:04:56 2:06:55 2:07:31
3:36 3:13 3:53 1:01 5:31 1:59 0:36

20 ANA IGLESIAS PEREZAbandona 8:36 11:35 19:10 31:12 47:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Vigo U-VIGO 8:36 2:59 7:35 12:02 16:37

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

FEGADO MASC  (28) 4,0 km  150 m 22 C
1(36) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(48) 6(42) 7(49) 8(46) 9(52) 10(41) 11(39) 12(33) 13(34) 14(58)

15(56) 16(59) 17(44) 18(51) 19(35) 20(50) 21(43) 22(100) Meta

1 6510 ANXO SOMOZA 33:49 2:09 5:12 9:45 11:11 13:25 14:34 15:30 17:06 17:55 19:12 20:15 21:31 21:53 23:59
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:09 3:03 4:33 1:26 2:14 1:09 0:56 1:36 0:49 1:17 1:03 1:16 0:22 2:06

24:53 26:44 27:35 28:26 30:07 31:55 32:35 33:31 33:49
0:54 1:51 0:51 0:51 1:41 1:48 0:40 0:56 0:18



Univ ersitario sá. 09/03/2024 22:16
Parciales Página 3 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

FEGADO MASC  (28) 4,0 km  150 m 22 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(48) 6(42) 7(49) 8(46) 9(52) 10(41) 11(39) 12(33) 13(34) 14(58)
15(56) 16(59) 17(44) 18(51) 19(35) 20(50) 21(43) 22(100) Meta

2 4633 Alberto Taboada Pintor 36:07 2:15 4:49 8:46 10:06 11:58 13:49 14:36 17:23 18:50 20:37 22:45 23:54 24:15 26:08
Betanzos OP BETANZOS 2:15 2:34 3:57 1:20 1:52 1:51 0:47 2:47 1:27 1:47 2:08 1:09 0:21 1:53

27:00 29:08 30:15 31:18 32:42 34:17 35:02 35:51 36:07
0:52 2:08 1:07 1:03 1:24 1:35 0:45 0:49 0:16

3 6518 MARTIN CASADO NUÑEZ 39:22 8:07 11:05 15:41 17:02 18:58 20:17 21:04 22:28 23:18 24:34 26:11 27:22 27:45 29:52
Betanzos OP BETANZOS 8:07 2:58 4:36 1:21 1:56 1:19 0:47 1:24 0:50 1:16 1:37 1:11 0:23 2:07

30:42 32:16 33:11 34:23 35:54 37:31 38:11 39:06 39:22
0:50 1:34 0:55 1:12 1:31 1:37 0:40 0:55 0:16

4 4427 Jose Mansilla Barreiro 42:10 2:59 6:04 13:47 16:48 19:04 20:32 21:34 23:30 24:47 26:15 27:51 29:52 30:19 32:14
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:59 3:05 7:43 3:01 2:16 1:28 1:02 1:56 1:17 1:28 1:36 2:01 0:27 1:55

33:06 35:00 36:04 37:06 38:30 40:08 40:58 41:55 42:10
0:52 1:54 1:04 1:02 1:24 1:38 0:50 0:57 0:15

5 4383 Juan Antonio Doce Serrano42:50 2:40 6:15 14:40 15:55 18:08 20:04 21:12 23:26 24:56 26:40 27:55 29:30 29:58 32:06
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:40 3:35 8:25 1:15 2:13 1:56 1:08 2:14 1:30 1:44 1:15 1:35 0:28 2:08

33:01 34:48 36:05 37:02 38:42 40:33 41:26 42:29 42:50
0:55 1:47 1:17 0:57 1:40 1:51 0:53 1:03 0:21

6 4420 Antonio Javier López Peiteado44:36 2:58 6:05 11:51 13:16 15:35 19:41 20:49 23:21 24:43 26:33 27:56 29:56 30:28 32:44
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:58 3:07 5:46 1:25 2:19 4:06 1:08 2:32 1:22 1:50 1:23 2:00 0:32 2:16

33:51 35:33 36:57 38:07 39:49 41:31 43:15 44:18 44:36
1:07 1:42 1:24 1:10 1:42 1:42 1:44 1:03 0:18

7 6511 JULIO LAGOS 45:43 2:52 7:09 12:49 14:45 17:45 19:35 20:59 23:14 24:32 26:23 28:04 29:37 30:03 32:33
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:52 4:17 5:40 1:56 3:00 1:50 1:24 2:15 1:18 1:51 1:41 1:33 0:26 2:30

33:57 36:06 37:44 39:11 41:10 43:23 44:19 45:27 45:43
1:24 2:09 1:38 1:27 1:59 2:13 0:56 1:08 0:16

8 4588 Santiago Amador Oujo Castelo46:20 2:52 6:08 14:08 15:39 18:04 20:12 21:07 24:27 25:32 27:21 28:35 30:25 30:52 33:51
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 2:52 3:16 8:00 1:31 2:25 2:08 0:55 3:20 1:05 1:49 1:14 1:50 0:27 2:59

36:46 38:25 40:06 41:00 42:38 44:25 45:06 46:00 46:20
2:55 1:39 1:41 0:54 1:38 1:47 0:41 0:54 0:20

9 6517 DIEGO SILVARREY OREIRO47:58 4:02 8:09 13:10 14:42 17:12 19:11 21:08 24:09 25:28 29:49 30:52 33:03 33:29 36:17
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 4:02 4:07 5:01 1:32 2:30 1:59 1:57 3:01 1:19 4:21 1:03 2:11 0:26 2:48

37:28 39:27 41:04 42:05 43:59 45:54 46:40 47:41 47:58
1:11 1:59 1:37 1:01 1:54 1:55 0:46 1:01 0:17

10 4804 Alberto Lamela Arias 48:18 2:46 6:21 15:13 17:10 19:22 21:56 22:54 26:26 28:08 30:09 31:30 33:39 34:08 36:42
LUGO COMPÁS 2:46 3:35 8:52 1:57 2:12 2:34 0:58 3:32 1:42 2:01 1:21 2:09 0:29 2:34

37:48 39:51 41:17 42:21 44:09 45:59 46:48 47:58 48:18
1:06 2:03 1:26 1:04 1:48 1:50 0:49 1:10 0:20

11 4334 José Luis Armada Luaces49:36 2:38 7:35 14:21 16:08 19:05 21:14 22:36 25:10 26:46 28:37 29:54 31:57 32:33 35:49
Vigo U-VIGO 2:38 4:57 6:46 1:47 2:57 2:09 1:22 2:34 1:36 1:51 1:17 2:03 0:36 3:16

37:49 39:49 41:31 42:52 44:53 47:10 48:06 49:15 49:36
2:00 2:00 1:42 1:21 2:01 2:17 0:56 1:09 0:21

12 4814 Pablo Rocha Pena 50:41 7:35 11:38 16:54 18:49 21:39 23:38 24:45 26:49 28:01 30:16 31:43 33:54 34:27 37:12
LUGO COMPÁS 7:35 4:03 5:16 1:55 2:50 1:59 1:07 2:04 1:12 2:15 1:27 2:11 0:33 2:45

38:50 40:57 42:22 43:54 45:52 47:56 48:55 50:18 50:41
1:38 2:07 1:25 1:32 1:58 2:04 0:59 1:23 0:23

13 4444 Manuel Pedre Vazquez 51:34 2:53 8:09 15:46 18:45 21:11 24:09 25:16 28:46 30:00 32:32 35:07 36:41 37:15 39:55
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:53 5:16 7:37 2:59 2:26 2:58 1:07 3:30 1:14 2:32 2:35 1:34 0:34 2:40

41:07 42:53 44:31 45:56 47:37 49:26 50:18 51:16 51:34
1:12 1:46 1:38 1:25 1:41 1:49 0:52 0:58 0:18

14 4397 Jose Luis Garcia Dominguez58:36 3:22 9:08 17:00 18:29 20:35 23:26 24:23 39:43 40:40 42:07 43:49 45:50 46:14 48:18
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:22 5:46 7:52 1:29 2:06 2:51 0:57 15:20 0:57 1:27 1:42 2:01 0:24 2:04

49:12 50:54 52:01 53:01 54:34 56:17 57:08 58:17 58:36
0:54 1:42 1:07 1:00 1:33 1:43 0:51 1:09 0:19

15 6365 Carlos Alberto Alonso Moreira58:58 4:41 10:28 20:48 23:18 26:35 29:14 30:49 34:20 36:25 38:32 40:17 42:08 42:40 45:40
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 4:41 5:47 10:20 2:30 3:17 2:39 1:35 3:31 2:05 2:07 1:45 1:51 0:32 3:00

46:44 48:59 50:32 52:11 54:12 56:20 57:13 58:31 58:58
1:04 2:15 1:33 1:39 2:01 2:08 0:53 1:18 0:27

16 4359 Julen Andollo De Costa1:00:11 8:51 13:23 20:08 22:07 24:33 27:47 29:32 32:17 34:47 37:00 39:16 41:12 41:41 44:22
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 8:51 4:32 6:45 1:59 2:26 3:14 1:45 2:45 2:30 2:13 2:16 1:56 0:29 2:41

46:45 49:52 52:27 54:11 55:53 57:48 58:45 59:50 1:00:11
2:23 3:07 2:35 1:44 1:42 1:55 0:57 1:05 0:21

17 4435 Ivan Naveira Gonzalo 1:02:29 8:42 13:30 18:39 21:02 24:01 27:22 28:48 32:24 34:46 37:33 40:04 42:01 42:35 46:14
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 8:42 4:48 5:09 2:23 2:59 3:21 1:26 3:36 2:22 2:47 2:31 1:57 0:34 3:39

47:31 50:05 52:37 53:52 56:06 58:56 1:00:30 1:02:07 1:02:29
1:17 2:34 2:32 1:15 2:14 2:50 1:34 1:37 0:22

18 4266 Luis Adolfo Couceiro Herrero1:04:14 4:51 10:38 19:36 23:14 27:13 30:22 33:01 38:53 41:57 44:31 46:11 48:20 49:33 52:30
A Coruña ARTABROS 4:51 5:47 8:58 3:38 3:59 3:09 2:39 5:52 3:04 2:34 1:40 2:09 1:13 2:57

53:26 55:21 56:30 57:51 59:43 1:01:40 1:02:42 1:03:52 1:04:14
0:56 1:55 1:09 1:21 1:52 1:57 1:02 1:10 0:22

19 4418 Isidro López Muinelo 1:05:17 3:45 7:23 16:41 18:14 20:51 27:11 30:07 39:31 40:50 43:11 46:11 48:03 49:09 52:25
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:45 3:38 9:18 1:33 2:37 6:20 2:56 9:24 1:19 2:21 3:00 1:52 1:06 3:16

53:36 55:26 57:12 58:33 1:00:51 1:02:50 1:03:46 1:04:56 1:05:17
1:11 1:50 1:46 1:21 2:18 1:59 0:56 1:10 0:21

20 4605 Camilo Serantes Maneiro1:06:07 10:37 15:29 25:45 27:51 30:33 32:39 33:57 36:54 39:22 41:12 42:55 44:52 45:26 51:44
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 10:37 4:52 10:16 2:06 2:42 2:06 1:18 2:57 2:28 1:50 1:43 1:57 0:34 6:18

53:34 55:47 57:12 58:49 1:01:13 1:03:27 1:04:28 1:05:42 1:06:07
1:50 2:13 1:25 1:37 2:24 2:14 1:01 1:14 0:25

21 4373 Juan Carlos Carballo Fernández1:09:19 5:42 11:40 16:52 19:34 24:12 26:57 28:33 33:00 35:19 39:06 42:53 45:25 46:08 50:01
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 5:42 5:58 5:12 2:42 4:38 2:45 1:36 4:27 2:19 3:47 3:47 2:32 0:43 3:53

52:02 55:15 58:05 59:49 1:02:43 1:05:52 1:07:10 1:08:47 1:09:19
2:01 3:13 2:50 1:44 2:54 3:09 1:18 1:37 0:32

22 999 Manuel Parga Rilo 1:09:27 4:29 8:33 20:14 22:34 30:13 31:50 33:10 36:47 38:30 40:34 43:55 46:49 48:00 51:19
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 4:29 4:04 11:41 2:20 7:39 1:37 1:20 3:37 1:43 2:04 3:21 2:54 1:11 3:19

53:08 55:17 57:01 59:22 1:02:05 1:05:03 1:06:10 1:08:59 1:09:27
1:49 2:09 1:44 2:21 2:43 2:58 1:07 2:49 0:28

23 4415 Adrián López López 1:27:13 5:50 11:50 26:57 30:13 34:05 38:23 40:47 46:38 50:38 53:43 57:37 1:00:32 1:01:26 1:05:58
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 5:50 6:00 15:07 3:16 3:52 4:18 2:24 5:51 4:00 3:05 3:54 2:55 0:54 4:32

1:07:58 1:12:08 1:16:01 1:17:57 1:20:53 1:23:41 1:24:56 1:26:49 1:27:13
2:00 4:10 3:53 1:56 2:56 2:48 1:15 1:53 0:24
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

FEGADO MASC  (28) 4,0 km  150 m 22 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(48) 6(42) 7(49) 8(46) 9(52) 10(41) 11(39) 12(33) 13(34) 14(58)
15(56) 16(59) 17(44) 18(51) 19(35) 20(50) 21(43) 22(100) Meta

24 4337 Enrique Fuertes González1:28:09 24:26 29:39 37:30 43:36 46:51 49:21 50:35 54:28 56:45 59:12 1:06:09 1:08:08 1:08:42 1:12:50
Vigo U-VIGO 24:26 5:13 7:51 6:06 3:15 2:30 1:14 3:53 2:17 2:27 6:57 1:59 0:34 4:08

1:14:59 1:17:17 1:18:37 1:20:19 1:22:26 1:25:04 1:26:18 1:27:41 1:28:09 1:13:49
2:09 2:18 1:20 1:42 2:07 2:38 1:14 1:23 0:28 *60

25 4271 Jose Miguel López Pérez1:59:54 7:31 16:23 28:52 33:12 41:25 46:03 48:37 53:06 56:45 1:02:31 1:11:19 1:16:57 1:18:12 1:25:38
A Coruña ARTABROS 7:31 8:52 12:29 4:20 8:13 4:38 2:34 4:29 3:39 5:46 8:48 5:38 1:15 7:26

1:28:58 1:34:38 1:39:17 1:43:16 1:48:05 1:53:06 1:55:27 1:58:48 1:59:54
3:20 5:40 4:39 3:59 4:49 5:01 2:21 3:21 1:06

4401 Evaristo Gonzalez FernandezError en tarj. 9:28 15:10 20:58 23:29 26:30 28:55 30:25 ----- 36:35 38:41 41:12 43:31 43:57 47:23
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 9:28 5:42 5:48 2:31 3:01 2:25 1:30 6:10 2:06 2:31 2:19 0:26 3:26

48:58 50:37 52:08 53:17 55:02 57:01 57:55 59:00 59:21
1:35 1:39 1:31 1:09 1:45 1:59 0:54 1:05 0:21

4609 Jorge Victorero ReyError en tarj. 4:31 14:07 21:51 23:54 27:02 29:53 31:20 33:59 36:24 39:38 41:53 45:03 45:58 50:13
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 4:31 9:36 7:44 2:03 3:08 2:51 1:27 2:39 2:25 3:14 2:15 3:10 0:55 4:15

52:01 54:15 55:45 57:15 59:36 ----- 1:01:07 1:03:02 1:03:24
1:48 2:14 1:30 1:30 2:21 1:31 1:55 0:22

4632 Izan Taboada MontesAbandona ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Betanzos OP BETANZOS

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

FEGADO FEM  (26) 3,5 km  150 m 20 C
1(38) 2(42) 3(49) 4(47) 5(46) 6(53) 7(54) 8(48) 9(36) 10(40) 11(51) 12(58) 13(60) 14(50)

15(55) 16(35) 17(39) 18(44) 19(43) 20(100) Meta

1 6532 JENNY BORGENSON 33:23 ----- 13:57 14:50 ----- 16:39 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 28:14 ----- ----- 31:20
Galicia VACANTE 13:57 0:53 1:49 11:35 3:06

----- ----- ----- ----- 32:10 33:06 33:23 1:53 4:30 9:26 10:42 12:45 17:30
0:50 0:56 0:17 *36 *47 *53 *54 *48 *52

18:49 20:15 21:30 21:54 23:57 24:56 26:16 27:07 29:46
*41 *39 *33 *34 *58 *56 *59 *44 *35

2 6528 EVA CASADO 35:32 3:27 4:56 6:25 7:37 9:58 11:32 13:08 15:44 20:20 21:21 22:53 23:44 24:26 26:04
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:27 1:29 1:29 1:12 2:21 1:34 1:36 2:36 4:36 1:01 1:32 0:51 0:42 1:38

27:27 30:01 32:06 33:22 34:16 35:17 35:32
1:23 2:34 2:05 1:16 0:54 1:01 0:15

3 4365 Elena Bujía Rodríguez 40:46 3:30 5:38 7:12 10:21 14:51 17:14 19:02 21:37 24:51 25:59 28:12 29:04 29:47 31:21
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:30 2:08 1:34 3:09 4:30 2:23 1:48 2:35 3:14 1:08 2:13 0:52 0:43 1:34

32:48 35:16 37:38 38:22 39:25 40:28 40:46
1:27 2:28 2:22 0:44 1:03 1:03 0:18

4 6513 NURIA OUJO MIGUEZ 43:51 4:27 6:21 7:37 9:11 12:03 15:39 17:42 20:41 24:09 26:18 28:40 29:45 30:52 32:58
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 4:27 1:54 1:16 1:34 2:52 3:36 2:03 2:59 3:28 2:09 2:22 1:05 1:07 2:06

34:39 36:59 40:08 41:04 42:05 43:28 43:51
1:41 2:20 3:09 0:56 1:01 1:23 0:23

5 4453 Iria Pico Martínez 47:01 4:34 8:04 9:39 11:09 14:26 17:04 19:42 23:04 27:39 29:04 30:59 32:12 33:17 35:51
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 4:34 3:30 1:35 1:30 3:17 2:38 2:38 3:22 4:35 1:25 1:55 1:13 1:05 2:34

37:26 39:56 42:31 43:36 45:25 46:41 47:01
1:35 2:30 2:35 1:05 1:49 1:16 0:20

6 4436 Paula Naya Mancebo 50:25 4:00 5:40 7:00 8:55 18:28 21:08 25:51 28:33 33:40 35:34 37:13 38:26 39:28 41:23
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 4:00 1:40 1:20 1:55 9:33 2:40 4:43 2:42 5:07 1:54 1:39 1:13 1:02 1:55

42:56 45:04 46:59 48:16 49:04 50:04 50:25
1:33 2:08 1:55 1:17 0:48 1:00 0:21

7 6533 SILVIA LOPEZ 51:07 5:17 8:05 10:10 13:04 17:30 20:44 23:35 26:58 33:59 35:55 38:28 41:32 42:58 46:27
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 5:17 2:48 2:05 2:54 4:26 3:14 2:51 3:23 7:01 1:56 2:33 3:04 1:26 3:29

48:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- 50:19 51:07
2:30 1:22 0:48

8 4400 Alicia Gómez Suárez 56:06 3:51 6:03 11:44 13:53 17:40 26:07 28:31 31:32 37:07 38:52 40:59 42:08 43:09 44:59
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:51 2:12 5:41 2:09 3:47 8:27 2:24 3:01 5:35 1:45 2:07 1:09 1:01 1:50

46:56 49:03 51:24 52:43 54:28 55:44 56:06
1:57 2:07 2:21 1:19 1:45 1:16 0:22

9 4340 Ana Iglesias Junzalvos 57:37 4:42 7:02 9:31 21:47 24:53 27:01 28:54 32:09 38:33 39:46 42:06 43:31 44:29 46:28
Vigo U-VIGO 4:42 2:20 2:29 12:16 3:06 2:08 1:53 3:15 6:24 1:13 2:20 1:25 0:58 1:59

48:09 50:26 52:58 54:37 55:59 57:15 57:37
1:41 2:17 2:32 1:39 1:22 1:16 0:22

10 6524 ANDREA GARCIA DIAZ 57:54 5:13 8:01 10:07 13:09 17:32 20:41 23:36 26:54 33:55 35:55 38:25 41:14 42:25 44:49
LUGO COMPÁS 5:13 2:48 2:06 3:02 4:23 3:09 2:55 3:18 7:01 2:00 2:30 2:49 1:11 2:24

47:15 50:32 52:54 54:17 55:51 57:28 57:54
2:26 3:17 2:22 1:23 1:34 1:37 0:26

11 4798 Diana Ferrer Vidal 59:33 4:50 7:42 9:25 13:55 22:32 26:05 28:47 32:23 37:59 39:20 41:25 42:49 44:05 46:14
LUGO COMPÁS 4:50 2:52 1:43 4:30 8:37 3:33 2:42 3:36 5:36 1:21 2:05 1:24 1:16 2:09

48:32 51:12 54:12 55:21 57:28 59:04 59:33
2:18 2:40 3:00 1:09 2:07 1:36 0:29

12 4590 Antía Oujo Pérez 1:00:03 4:07 6:24 7:53 11:57 15:12 19:35 21:40 25:09 38:20 39:38 42:42 43:52 45:06 47:13
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 4:07 2:17 1:29 4:04 3:15 4:23 2:05 3:29 13:11 1:18 3:04 1:10 1:14 2:07

49:06 51:44 56:22 57:09 58:19 59:39 1:00:03 55:23
1:53 2:38 4:38 0:47 1:10 1:20 0:24 *44

13 4452 Lucia Peteiro Couceiro1:01:27 14:14 16:39 18:34 21:24 26:17 30:40 32:49 36:23 41:20 43:18 45:44 47:09 48:14 50:03
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 14:14 2:25 1:55 2:50 4:53 4:23 2:09 3:34 4:57 1:58 2:26 1:25 1:05 1:49

51:48 54:23 57:27 58:26 59:40 1:01:02 1:01:27
1:45 2:35 3:04 0:59 1:14 1:22 0:25

14 4594 María Del Pilar Pérez Torres1:04:00 5:28 11:54 13:36 15:57 19:22 23:38 25:30 29:03 42:17 43:37 46:35 47:53 49:04 51:15
Porto do Son ADC_ARNELA 5:28 6:26 1:42 2:21 3:25 4:16 1:52 3:33 13:14 1:20 2:58 1:18 1:11 2:11

53:04 55:41 1:00:22 1:01:09 1:02:13 1:03:35 1:04:00
1:49 2:37 4:41 0:47 1:04 1:22 0:25

15 4508 Rosa Mª Pernas Martínez1:07:20 5:02 7:28 9:18 11:39 24:14 28:03 31:25 35:01 40:37 42:16 46:08 47:48 49:19 51:48
Santiago de Comp USC 5:02 2:26 1:50 2:21 12:35 3:49 3:22 3:36 5:36 1:39 3:52 1:40 1:31 2:29

54:45 58:31 1:01:39 1:02:45 1:04:56 1:06:52 1:07:20
2:57 3:46 3:08 1:06 2:11 1:56 0:28
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Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

FEGADO FEM  (26) 3,5 km  150 m 20 C (cont.)

1(38) 2(42) 3(49) 4(47) 5(46) 6(53) 7(54) 8(48) 9(36) 10(40) 11(51) 12(58) 13(60) 14(50)
15(55) 16(35) 17(39) 18(44) 19(43) 20(100) Meta

16 4362 IRENE BASPINO 1:07:25 7:49 10:55 13:11 16:46 23:34 29:42 32:55 38:18 45:03 46:49 49:49 51:35 52:51 54:55
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 7:49 3:06 2:16 3:35 6:48 6:08 3:13 5:23 6:45 1:46 3:00 1:46 1:16 2:04

56:32 59:12 1:02:33 1:03:57 1:05:43 1:07:03 1:07:25
1:37 2:40 3:21 1:24 1:46 1:20 0:22

17 4351 Mª Isabel Saco Fernández1:07:54 8:14 11:02 13:37 16:01 19:58 25:30 28:03 31:53 37:20 39:09 43:30 46:54 48:06 53:31
Vigo U-VIGO 8:14 2:48 2:35 2:24 3:57 5:32 2:33 3:50 5:27 1:49 4:21 3:24 1:12 5:25

55:18 59:19 1:02:26 1:04:13 1:06:01 1:07:26 1:07:54
1:47 4:01 3:07 1:47 1:48 1:25 0:28

18 4626 Veronica Montes Villar 1:08:13 5:20 15:02 16:27 18:18 23:24 26:19 31:09 34:19 39:44 43:09 47:01 49:04 50:16 52:53
Betanzos OP BETANZOS 5:20 9:42 1:25 1:51 5:06 2:55 4:50 3:10 5:25 3:25 3:52 2:03 1:12 2:37

55:24 58:16 1:00:53 1:03:48 1:05:50 1:07:37 1:08:13
2:31 2:52 2:37 2:55 2:02 1:47 0:36

19 4785 Mª José Naya López 1:21:46 5:39 8:23 12:05 17:27 25:33 29:43 34:48 40:01 47:03 49:05 53:53 56:19 57:53 1:03:27
A Coruña LICEO 5:39 2:44 3:42 5:22 8:06 4:10 5:05 5:13 7:02 2:02 4:48 2:26 1:34 5:34

1:06:19 1:09:55 1:13:52 1:15:54 1:19:23 1:21:18 1:21:46
2:52 3:36 3:57 2:02 3:29 1:55 0:28

20 4405 Adriana Luisa González Sención1:26:02 7:10 12:49 17:01 19:54 26:47 39:00 41:45 45:58 52:33 54:36 57:50 59:24 1:01:10 1:03:42
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 7:10 5:39 4:12 2:53 6:53 12:13 2:45 4:13 6:35 2:03 3:14 1:34 1:46 2:32

1:06:39 1:16:29 1:19:42 1:21:27 1:23:52 1:25:33 1:26:02
2:57 9:50 3:13 1:45 2:25 1:41 0:29

21 6373 Eva Seoane Seijas 1:46:25 8:04 13:00 16:28 21:56 35:17 43:55 48:51 55:49 1:03:46 1:05:51 1:10:15 1:12:25 1:16:02 1:22:21
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 8:04 4:56 3:28 5:28 13:21 8:38 4:56 6:58 7:57 2:05 4:24 2:10 3:37 6:19

1:26:14 1:31:14 1:36:18 1:37:40 1:42:48 1:45:45 1:46:25
3:53 5:00 5:04 1:22 5:08 2:57 0:40

22 4480 Mamen Souto González1:55:26 6:13 9:38 15:01 23:36 43:24 54:09 59:03 1:05:02 1:18:05 1:20:31 1:26:16 1:28:22 1:29:53 1:33:33
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 6:13 3:25 5:23 8:35 19:48 10:45 4:54 5:59 13:03 2:26 5:45 2:06 1:31 3:40

1:36:01 1:39:15 1:44:43 1:49:42 1:51:58 1:54:32 1:55:26
2:28 3:14 5:28 4:59 2:16 2:34 0:54

6531 CARLA SOMOZA Error en tarj. 3:42 5:16 6:34 9:40 16:28 ----- ----- ----- 24:51 27:40 33:18 35:37 37:10 40:19
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 3:42 1:34 1:18 3:06 6:48 8:23 2:49 5:38 2:19 1:33 3:09

43:34 47:26 50:42 52:02 53:37 56:09 56:36
3:15 3:52 3:16 1:20 1:35 2:32 0:27

6521 JANA ALBARRAN OROZAAbandona ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 8:38 12:51 ----- -----
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 8:38 4:13

13:44 ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:03 15:20 2:17 3:57 4:51 5:22 10:14 11:50
0:53 1:19 0:17 *32 *34 *33 *35 *57 *60

6522 NOA ALBARRAN OROZAAbandona ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 8:38 ----- 11:47 -----
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 8:38 3:09

13:45 ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:03 15:21 1:33 4:05 5:22 7:35 10:17
1:58 1:18 0:18 *31 *34 *35 *43 *57

6382 Aroa Andollo LÓpezAbandona 5:56 17:33 20:52 28:05 44:43 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 5:56 11:37 3:19 7:13 16:38

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

INFANTIL  (5) 2,5 km  150 m 18 C
1(32) 2(37) 3(47) 4(49) 5(52) 6(45) 7(41) 8(40) 9(35) 10(55) 11(57) 12(60) 13(58) 14(39)

15(33) 16(34) 17(51) 18(100) Meta

1 6526 MARCOS GARCIA CASTRO52:16 1:14 4:24 9:41 16:27 29:10 31:25 32:23 36:13 38:51 41:06 41:54 43:00 43:52 46:41
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 1:14 3:10 5:17 6:46 12:43 2:15 0:58 3:50 2:38 2:15 0:48 1:06 0:52 2:49

48:15 48:43 51:12 51:55 52:16
1:34 0:28 2:29 0:43 0:21

2 6519 RODRIGO FOUZ SANCHEZ1:04:43 2:14 13:15 20:30 23:03 30:13 31:45 33:18 35:17 38:36 42:30 45:37 47:40 49:26 56:03
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 2:14 11:01 7:15 2:33 7:10 1:32 1:33 1:59 3:19 3:54 3:07 2:03 1:46 6:37

58:56 59:53 1:03:29 1:04:19 1:04:43
2:53 0:57 3:36 0:50 0:24

6529 SIRA CUBERO Desc. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID

----- ----- ----- -----

6530 DELIA CUBERO Desc. ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID

----- ----- ----- -----

4438 Icia Orizales GrandeAbandona ----- ----- 16:32 21:16 ----- 28:32 31:38 ----- 42:02 54:31 ----- ----- ----- -----
Culleredo GALLAECIA_RAID 16:32 4:44 7:16 3:06 10:24 12:29

----- ----- 59:14 1:00:03 1:00:24 2:47 11:40 36:32 41:06 47:05 51:37 53:07 56:56
4:43 0:49 0:21 *31 *38 *39 *34 *44 *57 *60 *50

58:10
*43


